
 Zomeravondcompetitie H.S.V. "De Hering" 2024

 1e wedstrijd 31 mei
 naam  gewicht  punten  plaats  plaatsnummer
 Ton Cleiren  21120  1  1  25
 Raymond Offermans  19980  2  2  28
 Dieter Friedrichs  18100  3  3  22
 Marcel Ottenbros  15700  4  4  7
 Marco Beltgens  12940  5  5  27
 Ben Boden  11300  6  6  17
 Marcel Kleuters  10980  7  7  3
 Wiel Scheren  7860  8  8  14
 Kasper Bloemen  6940  9  9  10
 Peter de Konink  6880  10  10  19
 Dieter Golinski  6420  11  11  21
 Jo van Haren  5660  12  12  20
 Huub Werst  5260  13  13  15
 Ingrid Golinski  4880  14  14  5
 Cor Jongen  4000  15  15  1
 Erwin Latten  3560  16  16  9
 John Valkenberg  2740  17  17  18
 Ricardo Groen  2300  18  18  6
 Jan Naberhuis  1700  19  19  24
 Sjaak Smeets  1620  20  20  13



 Marcel Lucassen  afw  25  21  8
 Jack Hillebrand  afw  25  22  26
 Steffan Mainz  afw  25  23  23
 Simon Mainz  afw  25  24  2

 totaal  169940  gram
 gemiddeld  7081  gram



 Zomeravondcompetitie H.S.V. "De Hering" 2024

 2e wedstrijd 7 juni
 naam  gewicht 2  punten  plaats  plaatsnummer
 Ton Cleiren  34640  1  1  15
 Marco Beltgens  28300  2  2  9
 Simon Mainz  15920  3  3  22
 Marcel Kleuters  14980  4  4  6
 Kasper Bloemen  12580  5  5  10
 Marcel Ottenbros  12240  6  6  7
 Raymond Offermans  11820  7  7  2
 Peter de Konink  10920  8  8  8
 Dieter Friedrichs  10560  9  9  13
 Dieter Golinski  9840  10  10  1
 Ben Boden  7800  11  11  28
 Steffan Mainz  7020  12  12  24
 Wiel Scheren  6710  13  13  21
 Ingrid Golinski  4580  14  14  5
 Cor Jongen  4540  15  15  26
 Jack Hillebrand  4080  16  16  18
 Sjaak Smeets  3920  17  17  3
 Jo van Haren  3540  18  18  20
 Huub Werst  880  19  19  23
 Marcel Lucassen  20  20  20  27



 John Valkenberg  0  21  21  14
 Erwin Latten  afw  25  22  17
 Ricardo Groen  afw  25  23  25
 Jan Naberhuis  afw  25  24  19

 totaal  204890  gram
 gemiddeld  9757  gram



 Zomeravondcompetitie H.S.V. "De Hering" 2024

 3e wedstrijd 14 juni
 naam  gewicht 3  punten  plaats  plaatsnummer  karper  brassem



 totaal  0  gram
 gemiddeld  0  gram



 Zomeravondcompetitie H.S.V. "De Hering" 2024

 4e wedstrijd 21 juni
 naam  gewicht 4  punten  plaats  plaatsnummer  karper  brassem



 totaal  0  gram
 gemiddeld  0  gram



 Zomeravondcompetitie H.S.V. "De Hering" 2024

 5e wedstrijd 28 juni
 naam  gewicht 5  punten  plaats  plaatsnummer  karper  brassem



 0  gram
 totaal  0  gram
 gemiddeld 



 Zomeravondcompetitie H.S.V. "De Hering" 2024
 EINDKLASSEMENT
 Totaal  Totaal  Aftrek  Eind

 naam  eindstand!B4  punten T  punten A  punten E  plaats E



 0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0

 totaal  730,300
 gemiddeld  33,195



 Zomeravondcompetitie H.S.V. "De Heri 2024
 EINDKLASSEMENT

 1e wedstrijd 31 mei  2e wedstrijd 7 juni  3e wedstrijd 14 juni  4e wedstrijd 21 juni  5ewedstrijd 28 juni  Totaal  Totaal  Aftrek  Eind

 naam  C  punten  plaats  gewicht 2  punten  plaats  gewicht 3  punten  plaats  gewicht 4  punten  plaats  gewicht 5  punten  plaats
af punten

gewicht T  punten T  punten A  punten E  plaats E
 Ton Cleiren  21120  1  1  34640  1  1  55,760  2  1  1
 Marco Beltgens  12940  5  5  28300  2  2  41,240  7  5  2
 Raymond Offermans  19980  2  2  11820  7  7  31,800  9  7  2
 Dieter Friedrichs  18100  3  3  10560  9  9  28,660  12  9  3
 Simon Mainz  afw  25  24  15920  3  3  15,920  28  25  3
 Marcel Ottenbros  15700  4  4  12240  6  6  27,940  10  6  4
 Marcel Kleuters  10980  7  7  14980  4  4  25,960  11  7  4
 Kasper Bloemen  6940  9  9  12580  5  5  19,520  14  9  5
 Ben Boden  11300  6  6  7800  11  11  19,100  17  11  6
 Peter de Konink  6880  10  10  10920  8  8  17,800  18  10  8
 Wiel Scheren  7860  8  8  6710  13  13  14,570  21  13  8
 Dieter Golinski  6420  11  11  9840  10  10  16,260  21  11  10
 Jo van Haren  5660  12  12  3540  18  18  9,200  30  18  12
 Steffan Mainz  afw  25  23  7020  12  12  7,020  37  25  12
 Huub Werst  5260  13  13  880  19  19  6,140  32  19  13
 Ingrid Golinski  4880  14  14  4580  14  14  9,460  28  14  14
 Cor Jongen  4000  15  15  4540  15  15  8,540  30  15  15
 Jack Hillebrand  afw  25  22  4080  16  16  4,080  41  25  16
 Erwin Latten  3560  16  16  afw  25  22  3,560  41  25  16
 Sjaak Smeets  1620  20  20  3920  17  17  5,540  37  20  17
 John Valkenberg  2740  17  17  0  21  21  2,740  38  21  17
 Ricardo Groen  2300  18  18  afw  25  23  2,300  43  25  18
 Jan Naberhuis  1700  19  19  afw  25  24  1,700  44  25  19
 Marcel Lucassen  afw  25  21  20  20  20  20  45  25  20

 0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0

 0  0  0  0

 totaal  169940  gram  204890  gram  0  gram  0  gram  0  gram  374,830
 gemiddeld  7081  gram  9757  gram  0  gram  0  gram  0  gram  17,038


